Television Station

News Director

Television Stations

Assignment
Editor

Phone
Number

Fax Number

Jackson

WAPT (ABC)

WJTV (CBS)

WLBT (NBC)

WDBD (FOX)

Bruce Barkley

Gene Moore

Dennis Smith

April Smith

John Parker

Kip Smith

Bob Burkes

April Smith

601-922-1607

601-372-6311

601-948-3333

601-922-1234

601-922-8923

601-372-8798

601-355-7830

601-922-0268

Tupelo/
Columbus

WTVA (NBC)

WLOV (FOX)

WCBI (CBS)

Terry Smith

Terry Smith

Jon Turner

Robert Davidson

Robert Davidson

Nicole McGreger

662-842-7620

662-842-7621

662-327-4444

662-620-1128

662-620-1129

662-328-5222

Meridian

WGBC (NBC)

WMDN (CBS)

WTOK (ABC)

Bill Day

Bill Day

John Johnson

Bill Day

Bill Day

Sheila McLain

601-485-3030

601-485-3031

601-693-1441

601-693-9889

601-693-9890

601-483-6759

Greenville

WABG (ABC)

WXVT (CBS)

Pam Chatman

Alan Burn

Pam Chatman

Alison Benjamin

662-332-0949

662-334-1500

662-334-6420

662-378-8122

Biloxi

WLOX (ABC)

Dave Vincent

Doug Walker

228-896-0701

228-896-0749

Hattiesburg

WDAM (NBC)

Randy Swan

Randy Swan

601-544-4730

601-584-9302



Newspaper News Editor MZZ?,[%I:]Q Nzhrgggr Fax Number

Biloxi The Sun Herald Stan Tiner 228-896-2100 228-896-2104
Brookhaven The Daily Leader Nannete Lasiter 601-833-6961 601-833-6714
Clarksdale Press Register Steve Stewart 662-627-2201 662-624-5125
Cleveland Bolivar Commercial ~Wayne Nicholas 662-843-4241 662-843-1830
Columbus Commercial Dispatch Dan Way 662-328-2471 662-329-8937
Corinth The Daily Corinthian Mark Boehler  662-287-6111 662-287-3525
Greenville Delta-Democrat Times Donald Adderton  Sally Grisham  662-335-1155 662-378-0777
Greenwood Commonwealth Tim Kalich 662-453-5312 662-453-2908
Grenada e Daly Sentinel- Terri Ferguson  662-226-4321  662-226-8310

Star

Hattiesburg

Hattiesburg American

John
Broadsbrooks

601-582-4321

601-584-3130

Hernando

DeSoto Times Today

Mandy Jones

662-393-6397

662-393-6463

Jackson

The Clarion-Ledger

601-961-7000

601-961-7211

Laurel

Leader-Call

Shawn Wansley

601-428-0551

601-426-3550

McComb

Enterprise-Journal

Karen Freeman

601-684-2421

601-684-0837

Meridian

Meridian Star

Buddy Bynum

601-693-1551

601485-1275

Natchez

Natchez Democrat Stacy Graning

Kevin Cooper

601-442-9101

6014427315

Oxford

Oxford Eagle Debbie Rossell

Jeese Goolshy

662-234-4331

662-234-4351

Pascagoula

The Mississippi Press  Regina Hines

Dan Davis

228-934-1458

228-934-1474

Picayune

Picayune Item

Will Sullivan

601-798-4766

601-798-8602

Southaven

The DeSoto Appeal

Hank Dudding

901-333-2020

901-333-2038

Starkville

Starkville Daily News

Brian Hawkins

662-323-1642

662-323-6586

Tupelo

Northeast Mississippi Daily
Journal

Charley Langford

662-842-2611

662-842-2233

Vicksburg

Vicksburg Post

Charlie Mitchell

601-636-4545

601-634-0897

West Point

Daily Times Leader

Russell Mord

662-494-1422

662-494-1414




